lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

Il'Pandalib

2014 &£ 11 B F4RE %
R ARSI

Pandalib Inc.
www.pandalib.com

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved


http://www.pandalib.com/

lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

75~

EREB 5 A = < OO 6
T B = - OO 7
IETBABALTEBE oottt ettt sttt e st 8
LA TR = - TSN 9
Y2 O 11
BT EEHEZ oot 11
LS TP 13
g - b 11 o OO 14
= OO 17
D s 1 OO OO 17
BRI THI 30 vttt ettt e et n e e se s 17
B L= (= i OO 18
T =S (= 1 OO 18
LS = 1 L A OO 19
LS e Y L OO TP 20
B 1 P ] OO 22
A )L 2 OO 23
S e K OO 24
L7 [OOSR 24
G - LT v OO O 24
a1 O OO TN oo 25
BELTIEBIIY <ottt ettt ettt nans 25
G-I Y 2 OO 25
G- a5 i OO 26
R PO 28
B 7 L SO OO 30
N < OO 31
TR I B oottt sttt e e 32

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

—. AR

2014 4 11 A, PREMER EEXEE 1097 74, HEH N 168593.7 7 6, KEXHH
A 1536.7 7., HEH K 50.0%. HEEHAEN (N &K : FR/Apple. & H/Teclast,
ANKMI, EF3ER/Apple W EBRE, R T 39.6 7 HEFHENZANLENS:
3 B /Apple. 3/ Microsoft. = E/SAMSUNG, HH3¥E/Apple W EH&®, K37
93379.3 77 L. R E RE T, B2C WHEE & H Y 63.7%,C2C W E & & L 36.3%;
EFRARRNEEERE, SHY 369%. FRERETT LN AP BRERE Ey
66.4%; ERMXWHERE FLRE, K35 353%, HAAELFHRFEHHE,

MEZEHEEHL TOP20 &M (FH)

45
39.6

40

35

30

25

20

15
10 8.0

2.8
22 17 16 15 12 10 09 08 08 08

B E B st et
5\~0

X & P P &K 8
QT &, Y Y
A \,\é} £ WO \@S W S (o ®\§ F & &
£ F KA TS TV ER AV
% XN % A S
& 20 ' Q-

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

MAZTETEXRAHERESW

36.37%

63.63%

mB2C mC2C

& FEHEHHAL TOP20 & (FT)

100000 93379.3
90000 ‘
80000
70000
60000
50000
40000
30000

20000 115
3868127¢8493,
17
10000 963215733547 B5181009.953. 533 890 46, 7710300 624 F04 1

@ & 0&9 %\L\@\ &%” $<<> UG N8 ®<:\~ S O @\ O \Qg o\éﬁ \\S,)&‘

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

METEREHEE S

3,2gb SV

36.92%

36.37%

BGURE miEE CPN BTSN mEREL = 5AN
B E w5 W 2 w0 [ BeRe g

MEFEHFH A

sy ek

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

—. B

SRR Sy

MEFTEHEERWESE (FH

120

109.7

100

80

60 -

40 -

20 -

0 _

‘,8;\' ‘,&\«% ‘,8?)QS && Ygé’)% &b% ‘é(/\% Yggb% ‘&%% ,@ .\,'\'
0"} 0"' 0"’ 0"’“‘ & 0"9‘ 0"' 0"’ 0"' '\P“& \P“&
3 3 W 3 o 2 3 W 3 S S
NEFZEHEHRETHHESE (T

180000 168593 7
160000 //
140000 120345.6 120308.523468.2

114608.8

120000 -
100000 ~———
80000
60000
40000
20000
O T T T T T T 1
STy A NS Q’ @ % ?’ INCIING
S:g{'\r &&'\/ b‘:&“) S:g?‘ Ygg’) Y&(O ‘,8('\ Ygéb Y& \9 v&'\’&
RAb HEE (G HEH (Jixo BEH (Go)
2014 -ﬁi 11 H 109.7 168593.7 1536.7

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved




lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

2014 £ 10 H 88.1 112409.6 1275.3
2014 £ 9 H 76 103464.9 1361.8
2014 “F 8 H 86.5 123468.2 1427.9
2014 £ 7 A 82.4 120308.6 1460.9
2014 %6 H 74.5 103249.6 1386.3
2014 %5 H 64.6 93202.9 1442.2
2014 4 A 67.8 101179.3 1491.7
2014 £ 3 A 79.6 120345.6 1512.1
2014 £ 2 H 66.6 105390.1 1581.4
2014 £ 1 H 68.2 114608.8 1681.6
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